
open slot laag hoog Volume Sessie# Gem.vol
3-aug 126,85 128,3 126,5 129 1.026.392 1,25 100 1.138.181
4-aug 128,3 129,85 127,55 130,2 689.192 1,55 99 1.139.310
7-aug 130,5 131,05 129,6 131,05 624.802 1,2 98 1.143.903
8-aug 131 131,3 130,35 131,6 648.412 0,25 97 1.149.254
9-aug 130,35 130,4 129,9 130,9 774.758 -0,9 96 1.154.472

10-aug 130,55 129,15 128,7 130,55 1.093.135 -1,25 95 1.158.469
11-aug 127,85 127,25 125,8 127,85 1.303.723 -1,9 94 1.159.164
14-aug 128,1 128,9 127,8 129,05 693.858 1,65 93 1.157.609
15-aug 129,75 129,9 128,85 129,95 581.531 1 92 1.162.650
16-aug 130,05 130,65 129,75 130,75 592.502 0,75 91 1.169.036

17-aug 130,55 129,95 129,9 130,65 899.054 -0,7 90 1.175.442
18-aug 128,9 129,1 128,15 129,75 1.330.085 -0,85 89 1.178.547
21-aug 128,85 128,2 128 129,4 785.119 -0,9 88 1.176.825
22-aug 128,5 130,55 128,5 130,6 629.334 2,35 87 1.181.328
23-aug 130,75 130,1 129,95 131,55 615.278 -0,45 86 1.187.746
24-aug 130,1 129,7 129,45 130,25 660.240 -0,4 85 1.194.481
25-aug 129,7 129,6 129,25 130,45 543.991 -0,1 84 1.200.841
28-aug 128,35 128,45 127,75 129,05 590.607 -1,15 83 1.208.755
29-aug 127,5 128,8 126,35 129,25 1.050.728 0,35 82 1.216.293
30-aug 129,6 129 128,1 129,75 668.235 0,2 81 1.218.337
31-aug 130 130,5 129,9 131,1 1.042.739 1,5 80 1.225.214
1-sep 131,6 132,1 131,25 132,4 824.328 1,6 79 1.227.523
4-sep 131,25 130,6 130,6 131,6 592.997 -1,5 78 1.232.693
5-sep 131,05 130,85 130,3 131,75 753.409 0,25 77 1.241.000
6-sep 129,95 131,15 129,4 131,3 903.410 0,3 76 1.247.416
7-sep 131,5 133,2 130,9 133,2 1.101.055 2,05 75 1.252.003
8-sep 133,15 133,15 132,55 133,9 822.471 -0,05 74 1.254.043

11-sep 133,7 135,35 133,3 135,35 997.546 2,2 73 1.259.955
12-sep 136 134,8 134,45 136,45 1.122.322 -0,55 72 1.263.599
13-sep 134,35 135 133,95 135,05 965.282 0,2 71 1.265.589
14-sep 134,1 135,75 133,8 136 772.455 0,75 70 1.269.879
15-sep 135,05 135,85 134,95 136,35 2.457.859 0,1 69 1.277.088
18-sep 136,55 139 136,05 139,05 1.025.001 3,15 68 1.259.724
19-sep 139,7 140,65 139,4 140,9 1.153.293 1,65 67 1.263.227
20-sep 140,4 138,6 138,1 140,55 886.553 -2,05 66 1.264.893
21-sep 139,05 138,1 137,7 139,25 964.560 -0,5 65 1.270.713
22-sep 138,4 138,95 137,6 139 737.915 0,85 64 1.275.497
25-sep 139,15 137,1 136,8 139,15 782.002 -1,85 63 1.284.030
26-sep 136,6 137,45 136,1 137,75 948.618 0,35 62 1.292.127
27-sep 138,4 141,05 138,4 141,3 1.456.447 3,6 61 1.297.759
28-sep 142,75 143,15 142,1 143,45 1.268.954 2,1 60 1.295.114
29-sep 144,05 144,05 142,95 144,7 1.480.562 0,9 59 1.295.557

2-okt 144,95 145,6 144,1 146,1 1.134.979 1,55 58 1.292.368
3-okt 146,75 144,8 144,45 147,1 862.514 -0,8 57 1.295.129
4-okt 145 145,1 144,1 145,2 1.058.271 0,3 56 1.302.854
5-okt 145,15 143,6 143,3 145,4 933.954 -1,5 55 1.307.301
6-okt 143,1 143,4 142,85 144,7 1.037.912 -0,2 54 1.314.215
9-okt 144,25 145,2 144,2 145,6 722.011 1,8 53 1.319.428

10-okt 144,9 144,25 143,65 144,95 620.067 -0,95 52 1.330.917
11-okt 144,7 144,65 144,15 145 667.023 0,4 51 1.344.855
12-okt 145,1 145,45 144,8 146,1 837.847 0,8 50 1.358.412
13-okt 147,3 148,3 146,95 149,1 1.254.039 2,85 49 1.369.035
16-okt 149,4 149 148,3 149,4 926.001 0,7 48 1.371.431
17-okt 149,7 148,5 148,5 150,3 1.200.767 -0,5 47 1.380.908
18-okt 147,3 145,05 143,35 150,15 2.318.590 -3,45 46 1.384.825
19-okt 146,4 148,5 146,4 148,5 1.807.939 3,45 45 1.364.074
20-okt 149,55 148,5 147,7 149,9 1.255.866 0 44 1.353.986
23-okt 150 151,8 148,9 152,65 1.406.387 3,3 43 1.356.268
24-okt 151,85 151,15 150,75 153 1.281.380 -0,65 42 1.355.075
25-okt 150,9 150,45 149,9 151,75 1.068.508 -0,7 41 1.356.872
26-okt 150,95 152,25 150,1 152,35 1.377.861 1,8 40 1.364.082
27-okt 152,8 153,3 152,4 154 1.369.135 1,05 39 1.363.728



30-okt 154,2 152,75 152,4 154,6 909.803 -0,55 38 1.363.586
31-okt 153,7 154,8 153,4 155,3 924.082 2,05 37 1.375.850
1-nov 155,4 156,45 155 157,55 1.365.522 1,65 36 1.388.399
2-nov 156,45 155,75 154,85 156,5 1.090.679 -0,7 35 1.389.053
3-nov 156,4 157,6 155,8 157,9 1.273.018 1,85 34 1.397.829
6-nov 158,1 158,2 157,05 159,95 1.117.393 0,6 33 1.401.611
7-nov 159,3 158,45 158 159,4 1.030.982 0,25 32 1.410.493
8-nov 158,85 156,35 156,35 159,05 1.280.780 -2,1 31 1.422.735
9-nov 156,5 153,45 152,4 156,6 1.610.012 -2,9 30 1.427.467

10-nov 152,65 153 152,35 153,9 1.300.232 -0,45 29 1.421.172
13-nov 153,5 152,65 151,85 154,4 1.195.178 -0,35 28 1.425.491
14-nov 153,4 152,95 151,85 154,6 1.519.965 0,3 27 1.434.022
15-nov 151,85 151 149,3 152,55 1.588.711 -1,95 26 1.430.716
16-nov 152,35 153,55 151,15 153,55 1.177.239 2,55 25 1.424.396
17-nov 154,3 152,85 152,35 154,45 1.262.702 -0,7 24 1.434.695
20-nov 152,5 154,55 151,75 154,75 1.027.440 1,7 23 1.442.172
21-nov 154,6 157 153,65 157,35 1.075.622 2,45 22 1.461.024
22-nov 158 155,25 155,25 158 1.277.899 -1,75 21 1.479.376
23-nov 154,9 155,85 154,25 157,2 671.582 0,6 20 1.489.450
24-nov 155,5 155,8 154,9 156,55 805.650 -0,05 19 1.532.496
27-nov 155,15 155,25 154,55 156,3 1.345.289 -0,55 18 1.572.876
28-nov 155,45 155,2 154,35 156,05 1.268.379 -0,05 17 1.586.264
29-nov 155,75 147,95 146,85 155,85 2.732.387 -7,25 16 1.606.132
30-nov 145,85 147,6 145,45 149,8 3.654.991 -0,35 15 1.531.048

1-dec 147,5 144,15 143,7 147,7 1.839.314 -3,45 14 1.379.338
4-dec 146,1 143,2 142,05 148,1 1.942.120 -0,95 13 1.343.955
5-dec 142,7 145,4 141,5 146,3 1.846.676 2,2 12 1.294.108
6-dec 143,3 144,2 142,55 144,55 1.454.439 -1,2 11 1.243.874
7-dec 145,5 145,75 143,85 146,65 1.384.342 1,55 10 1.222.818
8-dec 146,5 146,85 146,15 148,4 1.136.565 1,1 9 1.204.871

11-dec 146,95 146,75 145,35 147 1.165.658 -0,1 8 1.213.409
12-dec 148,35 147,75 146,7 148,55 1.201.281 1 7 1.220.230
13-dec 146,65 147,55 146,4 148,45 995.940 -0,2 6 1.223.389
14-dec 147,4 146,25 145,85 148 1.059.188 -1,3 5 1.268.878
15-dec 146,05 145,85 145,05 146,5 2.144.426 -0,4 4 1.321.301
18-dec 147,85 148,8 147,4 149,2 1.210.731 2,95 3 1.046.926
19-dec 149,55 149,15 148,8 150,05 902.615 0,35 2 965.024
20-dec 149,55 147,8 146,75 150,45 1.027.432 -1,35 1 1.027.432

 





 

 
 

  
 


